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HUL A 1000 1600 nm
Gan i) 0.2 0.4 nm
WA HER 0.05 0.08 0.1 nm
BRESME - +-20 +-100 pm
TR AH % 400 - 0.15 0.35 dB
JPR -110 -60 dBm
BAAE +-0.05 - nm
kS ) +-0.05 - dB
ST 1 s
FRTEERR - 0.3 w
LIPS I E

SRS 5 w
FL -2l 2 H Mini USB

AR 0 20 60 " C
IR -10 - 70 e

LR/ T EALERE:

HRS A A 12VER, THFEZnw
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module |1580-1660nm=1

1510-1590nm= 2
1440-1520nm= 3
1280-1350nm= 4
1020-1100nm=5

960 - 1050nm= 6

Standard = 1
High Power=2

1510-1660nm =a
1440-15%0nm =b
1280-1520nm =c
1020-1350nm =d
960 -1100nm =e

1280-1660nm = A
1020-15%0nm = B
960 -1520nm =C

960 - 1660nm =E
Gpecial = 0

Mon = 1 SMF-28 =1 [9200um tube=3
-10C=2 PM1550 = 2 Special=0
-20C=3 SM2000 =3
-30C=4 PMZ000 = 4
-4C=5 SM1950 =5
Special=0  [PM1950 =6

Special =

Fiber Connector
Length
0.25m=1 |Mone =1
0.5m=2 |FC/PC=2
1.0m=3 |FC/APC=13
Special =0 |SC/PC =4
SC/APC =5
ST/IPC =6
LC=7
Special =
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Broad spectral range cost more
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